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Localit

Ring IR
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GENTEN NORBERT
GOYVAERTS JULES
GENTEN NORBERT
TEXUGO MARIO
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
GOYVAERTS JULES
FLORIDOR LUC
PLETINCKX JEAN-PAUL
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
GOYVAERTS JULES
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
GENTEN NORBERT
VDPUTTE-VDHENDE
VDPUTTE-VDHENDE
BOBOC MARIUS
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DRAPS JONAS&IJOERI
DRAPS JONAS&IJOERI
PLETINCKX JEAN-PAUL
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

BOBOC MARIUS

ZAVENTE

KRAAINE

ZAVENTE

LOT

ALSEMBE

KRAAINE

SLBERCH

HALLE

HUIZING

ALSEMBE

BRUSSEG

BRUSSEG

BEERSEL

ALSEMBE

KRAAINE

BEERSEL

BRUSSEG

ZAVENTE

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

LOT

HUIZING

RUISBRO

RUISBRO

HALLE

HUIZING

LOT

EN MQ Distanc
4 2 432398
5 2 429908
4 4 2
1 1 414567
3 3 415018
5 3 2
6 4 413105

12 5 408119
9 1 411432
3 1 2

14 5 428143

14 2 2
7 6 415125
3 2 3
5 4 3
7 3 2

14 3 3
4 1 3
6 5 415033
6 2 2
4 2 414048
9 3 2
6 5 415659
6 2 2

12 8 2
9 2 3
4 1 2
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202624712
213651410
202313811
213595410
200333712
201184511
220843109
213734310
200106312
200352012
215205410
212721811
200016612
201082111
213647910
213693910
220882509
207108910
200440412
219416312
609032212
200107912
211023211
213899310
213730910
201237111
200063312

12.
12.
.43181
12.
12.
.43591
12.
12.
12.
.40270
12.
12.
.42222
.42450
12.
.43152
12.
12.
.46190
.46440
.46410
.45330
.49109
.49309
.44411
.47090
.49160

12

12

12

12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

39401
39081

32291
33020

33400

352601

37420

50161

50171

52521

53161
56411

1603.
1597.
.13
1579.
1577.
1569.
1566.
1537.
1536.
1534.
1527.
1527.
1524,
1521.
1519.
1519.
1511.
1508.
.02
1499.
1496.
1493.
1488.
1487.
.77
1484,
.63

1582

1502

1485

1482

44
37

39
82
09
77
55
91
55
62
53
12
61
82
19
44
27

76
47
13
85
07

51
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31
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33
34
35
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37
38
39
40
41

WEEMAELS-TORSIN
PLETINCKX JEAN-PAUL
VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
FLORIDOR LUC
PLETINCKX JEAN-PAUL
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
PLETINCKX JEAN-PAUL
DRAPS JONAS&JOERI
DRAPS JONAS&JOERI

HUIZING 9
HALLE 12
BEERSEL 3
BEERSEL 7
HUIZING 9
BRUSSEG
SLBERCH 6
HALLE
BEERSEL 7
HUIZING 9
BRUSSEG
HALLE 12
RUISBRO 6
RUISBRO 6

5
4
1

14 14

3
1

4
3
416238
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213586010
200174312
200452612
201001011
201234211
212720611
201322011
201046911
211782109
201236511
200993412
213731010
201450111
213899710

12
12

13

13

13
13

.47560
.46141
12.
12.
12.
.04541
12.
12.
12.
12.
.06351
12.
.00069
.00099

52179
54342
52120

54590
52111
57152
54530

54031

1480.
1477.
1474.
1458.
1457.
1451.
1449
1446.
.15
1444,
1443 .
1436.
.74
.49

1445

1432
1432

33
43
46
78
94
82
58
28

21
58
78
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GOYVAERTS JULES
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
GOYVAERTS JULES
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
POPOVICI

WEEMAELS-TORSIN
CRABBE TOM & JO
POPOVICI

GOYVAERTS JULES

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

FLORIDOR LUC

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.

DEGREEF MICHEL

FLORIDOR LUC

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

TEXUGO MARIO

WEEMAELS-TORSIN

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.

GOYVAERTS JULES

VANTHEMSE CHRIS

VANTHEMSE CHRIS

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

TAYMANS CHRISTIA

BULEZYUK HOERHIY

DRAPS J-PAUL

VAN DEN BOSCH EM

JR

JR

JR

N

.JR

KRAAINE

HUIZING

KRAAINE

ALSEMBE

MOLENBE

HUIZING

VILVOOR

MOLENBE

KRAAINE

BEERSEL

BRUSSEG

SLBERCH

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

SLBERCH

BRUSSEG

LOT

HUIZING

BEERSEL

KRAAINE

ALSEMBE

ALSEMBE

BRUSSEG

HOETLAA

GROOT-B

RUISBRO

BEERSEL
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5 3
8 4
22
18

1
9
3
1
7 7
7
2
9
7

17
13 10
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429908
411432

2

415018
426216

2

431221

2
3

416238
428143
413105

2

416249

2
2

414567

w

w N bW

213388913
202145213
213419513
202168613
202344813
202152813
215923113
202341513
202423813
202369813
205938313
202191813
202310913
202075213
202196413
205944713
221842613
202142813
202313113
213416313
202167013
202169313

3 205931513

421736
422411
415660

4

202128513
202401613
217774413
202385713

12.
.28130
.42011
12.
.42311
12.
.49521
.49431
12.
.44349
12.
.43450
.47019
.47061
.45220
12.
.47021
.45290
.48479
12.
.49570
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12
12

12

12
12

12

12
12
12
12

12

12

12

12

36531

34440

34360

52291

52551

55361

58471

50100
59311
55251
56381
54149
54389

1610.
1593.
1580.
1567.
1563.
1554,
1540.
1523.
1521.
.90
1513.
1509.
.49
.15
1500.
1499.
1496.
1493.
.97
1488.
.47
1481.
1478.
1477.
1473.
1462.
.29

1515

1502
1502

1492

1482

1462

84
36
44
68
99
92
80
73
88

31
06

20
09
44
49

68

33
81
61
69
31
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32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

POPOVICI

TAYMANS CHRISTIAN

GOYVAERTS JULES

TEXUGO MARIO

TEXUGO MARIO

GOYVAERTS JULES

TAYMANS CHRISTIAN

DRAPS J-PAUL
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
GOYVAERTS JULES
VANRAFELGHEM A&L

WEEMAELS-TORSIN

DRAPS JONAS&IJOERI

DEGREEF MICHEL

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.

BULEZYUK HOERHIY

JR

RAMOS MONTEIRO JOAO

RAMOS MONTEIRO JOAO

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.

GOYVAERTS JULES
BULEZYUK HOERHIY
TEXUGO MARIO

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
BOBOC MARIUS
GOYVAERTS JULES

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY

JR

JR

JR

JR
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MOLENBE

HOETLAA

KRAAINE

LOT

LOT

KRAAINE

HOETLAA

RUISBRO

BEERSEL

BRUSSEG

BRUSSEG

BRUSSEG

KRAAINE

BEERSEL

HUIZING

RUISBRO

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

GROOT-B

UCCLE

UCCLE

BEERSEL

BRUSSEG

BEERSEL

KRAAINE

GROOT-B

LOT

BRUSSEG

BEERSEL

LOT

KRAAINE

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

BRUSSEG

15 7
6 6
19 15
24 14
24 12
19 4
6 1
17 15
6 2
25 1
25 10
25 5
19 17
6 5
22 3
3
5 4
13 13
17 11
21 21
21 2
13 12
25 4
13
19
17
24
25 2
6

6
19
13
13
25 13

=

=
=

A N OO P W W NN O

Pagina 2

41512
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415659

24-05-14

202340713
202121713
202422013
218724913
202468813
213419413
202127413
217774513
202326613
205935313
205932213
205936313
213416813
202326013
202152713
202262413
202075513
202312913
202401013
202045913
202042913
202312213
205935513
202313013
202427013
202401113
218727213
205931313
202320513
202163513
213417913
202310813
202369913
205934513

13

13

13
13

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

.01531
12.
.04411
12.
12.
.06041
.01031
12.
12.
.06321
.06321
.06341
.07551
12.
12.
.01219
.01521
.02039
.06551
.06031
.06491
.03569
.12441
.05079
.15191
.10261
.04571
.15231
.06102
.05270
.17041
.07319
.08219
.17121

58591

54411

54531

56549
57172

58382
57550

1460.
1459.
1458.
1456.
21
.06
1449
1448.
1444,
1443 .
1443 .
1443 .
1443 .
1438.
1429.
1426.
1426.
.16
.65
1421.
1417.
1416.
1414.
1410.
1408.
1406.
1405.
1401.
1401.
1401.
1400.
1398.
.06
1393.

1455
1452

1425
1422

1395

22
37
87
23

01
72
99
82
82
66
04
23
00
59
15

63
96
02
25
35
06
00
54
98
64
41
04
97

69



62
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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83

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
BULEZYUK HOERHIY
BOBOC MARIUS
DRAPS J-PAUL
GOYVAERTS JULES
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
DEGREEF MICHEL
GOYVAERTS JULES
BULEZYUK HOERHIY
TEXUGO MARIO
TEXUGO MARIO

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
FLORIDOR LUC
GOYVAERTS JULES
FLORIDOR LUC

VAN HUYNEGEM GUY
FLORIDOR LUC
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
CRABBE TOM & JO
TEXUGO MARIO
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BRUSSEG

GROOT-B

LOT

RUISBRO

KRAAINE

ALSEMBE

BEERSEL

KRAAINE

GROOT-B

LOT

LOT

BRUSSEG

BRUSSEG

HUIZING

SLBERCH

KRAAINE

SLBERCH

BRUSSEG

SLBERCH

HUIZING

VILVOOR

LOT

25 24
17 8
6 2
17 14
19 14
7 3
5 5
19 18
17 7
24 24
24 13
25 12
25 6
22 8
8 8
19
8 6
25 15
8
22
3
24

10
4
2
3

205939613
202403113
202161813
202265113
213416713
202167213
202079213
202421713
202406113
218726713
218726613
205936213
205936013
202148613
202199513
213418313
202198313
205943913
202190613
202151613
215923413
218726913

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

13
13

13

.17141
.14041
.10470
.12059
.23541
.13320
.14491
.25251
.19591
.14271
.16451
.27021
.27081
.15350
.18550
13.
.19440
13.
.20540
.19530
13.
.22551

31421

31041

35281

1393.
1389.
1376.
91
1369.
1367.
1365.
.98
.68
1361.
1351.
1350.
1350.
1346.
1337.
1336.
1333.
1333.
1328.
1327.
1324,
1324,

1375

1362
1362

54
20
57

56
29
56

68
47
46
03
38
27
36
74
49
74
70
92
84

Pagina 3



